
 N
a

zw
a

 czę
ści/p

o
d

ze
sp

o
łu

:

 U
ch

w
yt m

o
cu

ją
cy trym

e
r d

o
 kila

 (w
ę

ze
ł ce

n
tra

ln
y kilo

w
y sta

ły, 
 sta

n
d
a
rd

)

 N
r rysu

n
ku

/p
liku

:

  P
1

9
F

T
G

3
4

9
3

N
r czę

ści:

 3
0
M

3
0

4
2

 N
r p

o
d

ze
sp

o
łu

:

 0
3
A

0
0

4
0

,
 0

4
A

0
0

4
0

,
 0

6
A

0
0

4
0

 Z
a

tw
ie

rd
ził:

N
R

 C
Z

Ę
Ś

C
I  O

P
IS

  W
Y

M
IA

R
  M

A
T

E
R

IA
Ł

  O
B

R
. P

O
W

IE
R

Z
C

H
N

I

A
no

d
o

w
ać be

zba
rw

n
ie

S
Z

T
.

    O
stre

 kra
w

ę
d
zie

 fa
zo

w
a
ć

 E
N

 A
W

 2
01

7
A

  
#2

5
 U

ch
w

yt m
o

cują
cy trym

e
r do

 kila
 (w

ę
zeł 

 ce
ntra

ln
y kilo

w
y sta

ły sta
nd

a
rd

)
30

M
3

0
4

2
1

A

A

6
5 4
5

±0
.0

5

Ø
8

*
Ø

8
*

R
1

0

2
5

2
5

Ø
6

Ø
6

Ø8Ø10*

1
 - 4

5
°

16

33

Ø
1

3
.2

1
,8

R29

2
5

1
5

6

A
 - A

2
3

2
3

 N
a

zw
a

 w
yro

b
u

:

 S
T

R
A

T
U

S
 P

-1
9

 (U
L

A
),

 P
-1

5
S

, P
-1

7
S

 M
a

te
ria

ł:
 w

g
 ta

b
e

li

 P
o

d
zia

łka
:1

:1
 S

ztu
k:

 w
g

 ta
b

e
li

K
o

n
stru

o
w

a
ł:

 G
. R

yca
j

R
yso

w
a

ł:
 G

. R
yca

j

Ø
1

0
*, Ø

8
* - o

tw
o

ry u
lże

n
io

w
e

 D
a

ta
:

 0
1

.1
0

.2
0

2
0

 D
a

ta
:

 0
1

.1
0

.2
0

2
0

w
w

w
.m

oto
lo

tn
ie

.pl  g
rze

g
o

rz@
ryca

j.p
l


